LE RELAIS

ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE RSEQ

JANUARY 22, 2017

SQA

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
-B-
-C-
-D-
-E-

SLALOM LADIES
OFFICIAL RESULTS

COURCHESNE, Camille (CAN)

HUOT, Michel (CAN)
JOLIN, Melanie (CAN)
1st RUN

LACHANCE, Jean-Philip(CAN)
FORTIN, Roxanne (CAN)
SMITH, Sierra (CAN)
THIBOUTOT, Vincent (CAN)
RATTE, Elizabeth (CAN)

GATES/DIR CHANGES 64/(62)

START TIME
WEATHER: CLOUDY

10:00
SNOW: SOFT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
VERTICAL DROP

FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.

2nd RUN

LALIBERTE, Jacques
-A- FORTIN, Roxanne
-B- SMITH, Sierra
-C- STOLL, Alice

GABY PLEAU

395 M
225 M
176 M

11590/01/15

(CAN)
(CAN)
(CAN)
(CAN)

PL BIB CODE
Nr

11 107388

1

2 8 107497
3 15 6535478
4 16 107763
5 5 107424
6 2 107634
7 9 107495
8 1 107758
9 6 107493
10 23 107757
11 4 107471
12 28 6535769
13 3 6535989
14 22 107614
15 26 107985

22-01-17 /

COMPETITOR-----------------
SURNAME+NAME

DAVID, Sandrine
POITRAS, Adrienne
O BRIEN, Audrey
LEVEILLE, Florence
SCHMIDT, Hannah
DESROSIERS, Marie
PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE, Laurenc
OBRIEN, Mikaela
PALFREEMAN, Meagan
FRIPP, Nora
GAREAU, Frederique

_D_
_E_
61/(58)
13:00

NAT/CLUB TIME  TIME
1stRUN 2ndRUN
CAN/MTL 59.88  55.49
CAN/MTL  1'01.64 55.16
USA/ 1'02.60 57.04
CAN/ 1'03.55 57.37

CAN/CAR 1'04.52 56.
CAN/MTL 1'04.50 57.
CAN/MTL 1'05.14 56.
CAN/ 1'04.02 58.
CAN/MTL 1'04.49 58.
CAN/MCG 1'05.64 58.
CAN/MTL 1'05.31 58.

NAWROCKI, Alexx USA/ 1'07.20 58.
BRUCE, Anna USA/ 1'07.56 58.
RAYMOND, Charlotte CAN/MTL 1'06.57 59.
CARLE, Eloise CAN/ 1'07.75 58.

LIST: FLWeO917 CAN6529.899

89
04
92
27
92
47
87
79
72
96
90

RACE
POINTS

Q.

8.
26.
34.
37.
38.
41.
43.
50.
54.
54.
66.
68.
69.
70.

00
92
65
64
69
51
75
19
18
54
98
28
09
65
40



DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TIMING ALGE TDC 8000/8001
NEW PAGE
ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE RSEQ

LE RELAIS JANUARY 22, 2017
SQA

PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR-------=--------- NAT/CLUB TIME TIME  TOTAL RACE

Nr SURNAME +NAME 1stRUN 2ndRUN  TIME POINTS
16 19 107672 L COURCHESNE, Alexandra CAN/MTL 1'07.36 1'00.22 2'07.58 76.20
17 17 107479 HUOT, Gabrielle CAN/MTL 1'07.66 59.94 2'07.60 76.32
18 20 107679 VITTECOQ, Coralie CAN/CSA  1'08.75 59.71 2'08.46 81.69
19 21 107781 SAVARD-WILHELMY, Andreanne CAN/CSA  1'09.64 59.34 2'08.98 84.94
20 29 107796 DAVIES, Taylor CAN/MCG  1'08.35 1'00.81 2'09.16 86.06
21 37 6536165 BIELE, Parker USA/ 1'08.36 1'00.90 2'09.26 86.68
22 31 107420 PAQUET, Marie-Eve CAN/MTL 1'08.82 1'00.76 2'09.58 88.68
23 12 107373 AUDET, Andrea CAN/MTL 1'08.37 1'01.26 2'09.63 88.99
24 33 6535980 COUTU, Tess USA/ 1'09.88 1'00.18 2'10.06 91.68
25 38 107932 BRUNET, Frederique CAN/CSF 1'09.65 1'00.83 2'10.48 94.30
26 54 107640 MAINS, Sarah CAN/MCG  1'10.92 1'01.06 2'11.98 103.66
27 36 45371 KAPUR, Sarah AUS/MCG  1'10.78 1'01.67 2'12.45 106.59
28 39 107777 TRUDEAU, Emma CAN/BRE 1'10.95 1'02.06 2'13.01 110.09
29 45 107496 PLOURDE, Gabrielle CAN/MCG  1'11.52 1'61.58 2'13.10 110.65
30 41 45347 KAPUR, Hannah AUS/MCG  1'10.81 1'03.24 2'14.05 116.58
31 25 107703 MCKERCHER, Haley CAN/MCG  1'08.46 1'05.64 2'14.10 116.89
32 34 107666 DE BEAUMONT, Darya CAN/LIM  1'13.99 1'01.64 2'15.63 126.44
33 30 107801 MCFARLANE, Victoria CAN/MCG  1'11.79 1'04.67 2'16.46 131.62
34 49 107968 RUSHELEAU, Haley CAN/MCG  1'16.86 1'©5.90 2'22.76 170.94
35 47 107890 NIKOLOVA, Maya CAN/MCG  1'17.61 1'©8.67 2'26.28 192.90
36 32 6535499 SODEN, Genevieve USA/MCG  1'05.85 1'20.45 2'26.30 193.03
37 48 108055 LOISELLE, Rose CAN/CSF 1'19.52 1'08.29 2'27.81 202.45
38 40 6535063 WILCOX, Kelsey USA/MCG  1'31.15 1'©1.24 2'32.39 231.03
39 53 108044 ANGERS, Juliette CAN/MCG  1'33.88 1'17.48 2'51.36 349.42
40 57 275042 DIAS, Julie-Alexia IRL/MCG  1'34.13 1'20.36 2'54.49 368.96
41 55 206863 SAVATIER, Friederike GER/MCG  1'39.87 1'25.22 3'05.09 435.11

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

56 107630 DIONNE, Laurence CAN/DAW
44 107982 FREEMAN, Kathryn CAN/MCG
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

51 6535945 MORTON, Isobel USA/MCG
43 107667 DELISLE, Eolie CAN/CAG
42 107822 ROSS, Bay CAN/CAR
35 107768 DESROSIERS, Raphaelle CAN/ASS
27 107582 PRICE, Alexandra CAN/

18 107804 THOMAS, Abby CAN/

14 107663 CORMIER, Sabrina CAN/MTL

7 107589 NOLIN, Frederique CAN/LAV



22-01-17 / LIST: FLWO917

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE
NEW PAGE

CAN6529.899 SF8 / 2

TIMING ALGE TDC 8000/8001

ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE RSEQ

LE RELAIS
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR----------------- NAT/CLUB
Nr SURNAME+NAME

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
13 198018 STOLL, Alice FRA/LAV

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
50 206822 THOMA, Jacqueline GER/MCG

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

46 107899 MARLER, Lindsay CAN/CAR
24 6535564 WILSON, Moriah USA/
10 107847 PROFITT, Stephanie CAN/

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
52 198110 DASSY, Laure FRA/MCG

JANUARY 22, 2017
SQA

TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

Gate 14

Gate 59

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

COURCHESNE, Camille (CAN)#899



22-01-17 / LIST: FLWO917 CAN6529.899 SF8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TIMING ALGE TDC 8000/8001
NEW PAGE
ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE RSEQ

LE RELAIS JANUARY 22, 2017
SQA
SLALOM LADIES
FIS PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 11 107388 DAVID, Sandrine 30.85 30.85 0.00
2 8 107497 POITRAS, Adrienne 39.64 39.64 8.92
3 15 6535478 O BRIEN, Audrey 39.29 39.29 26.65
4 16 107763 LEVEILLE, Florence 66.74
5 5 107424 SCHMIDT, Hannah 32.25 32.25 37.69
6 2 107634 DESROSIERS, Marie 62.32
7 9 107495 PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE,Laurence 59.82 59.82 41.75
8 1 107758 OBRIEN, Mikaela 61.63
9 6 107493 PALFREEMAN, Meagan 65.55
10 23 107757 FRIPP, Nora 80.03

THE BEST 5 AT START:

1 11 107388 DAVID, Sandrine 30.85

5 5 107424 SCHMIDT, Hannah 32.25

3 15 6535478 O BRIEN, Audrey 39.29

2 8 107497 POITRAS, Adrienne 39.64

DNF1 7 107589 NOLIN, Frederique 47.33
TOTALS  mmmmeeee
(B) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 189.36 --------
(A) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 201.85  --------
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 115.01
CALCULATED PENALTY 201.85 + 189.36 - 115.01 : 10 = 27.620
(A) (B) ()

ROUNDED 27.62
CATEGORY ADDER 3.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z) +0.00
PENALTY APPLIED: 30.62

COURCHESNE, Camille (CAN)#899
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TIMING ALGE TDC 8000/8001
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